
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	KILLABYTEZ	2021-11-01	to	2021-11-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2021-11-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $106.44
2021-11-03 TRANSFER	FROM	HACK	CLUB	BANK txn_OXH00O $392.00 $498.44
2021-11-05 AMZ txn_zVHg5a -$14.02 $484.42
2021-11-05 AMZ txn_8rHnqn -$8.92 $475.50
2021-11-05 AMZ txn_a8HVex -$1.25 $474.25
2021-11-06 AMZ txn_K9HrVN -$1.50 $472.75
2021-11-06 AMZ txn_rYHxJL -$1.25 $471.50
2021-11-07 Amazon txn_V0HpJL -$30.00 $441.50
2021-11-07 AMZ txn_p5HYXb -$5.33 $436.17
2021-11-08 TISANE txn_oyHzQn -$29.09 $407.08
2021-11-09 NAYAX	VENDING	25 txn_yXHpO2 -$1.25 $405.83
2021-11-09 NAYAX	VENDING	25 txn_kWHGB5 -$1.50 $404.33
2021-11-09 NAYAX	VENDING	25 txn_5wHG5E -$1.50 $402.83
2021-11-09 NAYAX	VENDING	25 txn_EyHadn -$1.50 $401.33
2021-11-11 CHIPOTLE	0651 txn_5wHGmd -$9.37 $391.96
2021-11-13 Amazon txn_oyHzY0 -$33.00 $358.96
2021-11-15 Donation	from	Bank	of	the	West	(Jimna	Cisto)	through	CyberGrants txn_MNH6kr $422.18 $781.14
2021-11-16 NAYAX	VENDING	25 txn_WBH8OG -$2.00 $779.14
2021-11-17 NAYAX	VENDING	25 txn_8rHnlX -$1.00 $778.14
2021-11-17 NAYAX	VENDING	25 txn_nEHqPm -$2.00 $776.14
2021-11-17 NAYAX	VENDING	25 txn_rYHxpG -$1.25 $774.89
2021-11-17 NAYAX	VENDING	25 txn_78HOVV -$1.50 $773.39
2021-11-17 NAYAX	VENDING	25 txn_vgHpJW -$1.50 $771.89
2021-11-17 NAYAX	VENDING	25 txn_qkHAwW -$1.25 $770.64
2021-11-17 NAYAX	VENDING	25 txn_K9HrWo -$1.50 $769.14
2021-11-17 NAYAX	VENDING	25 txn_p5HYGZ -$1.25 $767.89
2021-11-18 NAYAX	VENDING	25 txn_zVHgBk -$1.25 $766.64
2021-11-18 NAYAX	VENDING	25 txn_d7HV2K -$1.25 $765.39
2021-11-18 NAYAX	VENDING	25 txn_lZHdzp -$1.25 $764.14
2021-11-19 HUB	VALERO txn_66H5Lw -$3.98 $760.16
2021-11-20 NAYAX	VENDING	25 txn_mAHNnb -$1.50 $758.66
2021-11-22 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP txn_BZHgmE -$29.55 $729.11
2021-11-24 SENDCUTSEND.COM txn_2zH0rp -$19.24 $709.87
2021-11-24 HERFF	JONES	#4239 txn_2zH0yg -$59.66 $650.21
2021-11-25 CVS/PHARMACY	#00331 txn_8rHnZA -$19.28 $630.93
2021-11-25 Amazon txn_66H596 -$34.00 $596.93
2021-11-25 Namecheap txn_PVHBY9 -$1.98 $594.95
2021-11-25 Namecheap txn_WBH8G4 -$14.16 $580.79
2021-11-27 Amazon txn_LgH8n6 -$26.00 $554.79

WITHDRAWN:	$365.83.	DEPOSITED:	$814.18. $554.79

Killabytez	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Killabytez's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


